BEER

Orion Draft 33oml 700
FUZY RSTk 420ml 850
Orion Plemium 330m/ 800

FUFY U7 L

Orion Clear Free (Non-Alcoholic) Bottle 334mI 650
FVAFY JUFPIU— (V7L -))

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Prosecco Extra Dry Collezione Falceri 100mi 900
FOtyd IFAMS R34 JLYsF—2R T7ILFT—U
Veneto - Jxxk

WHITE

Feudo Arancio / Inzolia 125m 800

TIORTFSUFa/ AVYAUT Carafe 375mI 2300
Sicilla - ¥FU7

Cascina Chicco / Roero Arneis DOCG Anterisio 125ml 1300

hyvy—7 Fvad /010 PILRARX PUFTYU—IF  Carafe 375mi 3800
Piemonte - EIEVT

RED

Terre d'Abruzzo Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Le Morge 125ml 1100

Syl 9Tz Carafe 375ml 3000
EFTIWVFT7—/ 9T)Ibwy+ U BILIYT
Abruzzo - 7Ly =z

125ml 1500
Carafe 375ml 4600

Paternoster Synthesi Aglianico del Vulture
NFIVW/ AT 27T 7U7Z3 FI)b JIbksb
Basilicata - NJUAH—5

125ml 2200
Carafe 375ml 6000

Fratelli Giacosa Barbaresco DOCG
7557wy Jva—H NNV RD
Piemonte - EIEVT

{813 BHATT . Taxincluded.

COCKTAIL

Aperol Spritz 9200
7RO—=)L AFUwY

Limoncello Sour 800
UEVFIvO YD —

Gin Tonic 700
JURZwT

Moscow Mule 700
TERAO=a2-)b

Cuba Libre 700
N UTL

Spumoni 800
ATE—Z

Kir Royal 900
F—)LO9A4VIL

Amaretto Ginger 800
PIULYNI VI v—

Mojito 1000
Ee—b

Mint Julep 1000

SN VabwF

Caipirinha ~AWAMORI-~ 700
AAEU—Zv ~/aBE~

L.ILLT 1000
OYI PASYR PAR T4—

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

Hibiscus Lemonade 700
NAERARX VER—R

Pineapple Julep 700
NAFvFIL JabyF

A& I3 HHATT . Tax included.



WHISKY

JAPANESE

NIKKA - NIKKA Frontier
Zwh JOVr«47

NIKKA - Pure Malt TAKETSURU
—vh TEE Ea7EILL

NIKKA - Single Malt YOICHI
—vh YVTIVEILS Rl

NIKKA - Single Malt MIYAGIKYO
VA YVTILEILS Sl

SUNTORY - Single Malt YAMAZAKI NV
YUN— VT EILS WIE NV

SUNTORY - Single Malt HAKUSYU NV
YUhNU— VT EILS BN NV

SUNTORY - HIBIKI Japanese Harmony
BN — & Jpy)NZ—AN—FZ—

Ichiro’s Malt - Malt & Grain White Label
4F0O—-X EILd BILS & TU—2 RIASR)L

Ichiro’s Malt - Mizunara Wood Reserve
A4FO—-XEILd S XFSUYRUF -

Mars - Maltage COSMO
YILRA EILT—Y @B

Mars - Single Malt TSUNUKI
JIVA YVTIEILS EE

SCOTCH

Old Parr
F—IURIN—

Glenmorangie Original
TUYE—LYI 0 FUTFIL

Talisker 10y
FJUZA— 108

Laphroaig 10y
7047 105

AMERICAN

Jack Daniel’s
JpwISZII

Maker's Mark
A—H—RXI—7J

{813 BHATT . Taxincluded.

800

1600

1600

1600

1800

1800

1900

1400

1900

1300

2000

1200

1400

1400

1600

900

1210

AWAMORI

Zanpa Premium
WK UET L

Zuisen Usaki

IR fHE

Chatan Choro Kushu
ItERE o'

DIGESTIF

LIMONCELLO

Essenza di Sorrento Limoncello
IvtEyY7r T4 Yybrh UEYFvO

GRAPPA

Grappa di Nebbiolo Sibona
TIvIN T4 RyEF—0O YR—F

{fiA&I3HEATT . Tax included.

800

950

1100

900

1000



MINERAL WATER

Sparkling Water
HAANZRI VD —5F —

Still Water
HREULERSIVDA—F—

SOFT DRINK

Orange Juice
FLvITa1—-2R

Grapefruit Juice
TU—=FIIW—YTIa1—-R

Pineapple Juice
NAFTYFIVIa—R

Coca Cola
Jh3d—5

Ginger Ale
%% A

Oolong Tea
D—0OVF

{813 HHATT . Taxincluded.

850

850

660

660

660

660

660

550

Caffe Americano
HIJx 7AUAH—/

Iced Coffee
PARX1—kb—

Caffe Latte
HhITST

Iced Caffe Latte
PARANITIST

Espresso
IZATFLwY

Cappuccino
HhTPF—J

Darjeeling
=3Iy

Earl Grey
7=ILT LA

Chamomile
HE=Z—IU

Rooibos
AR

Iced Tea
PARTA—

COFFEE

TEA

{fiA&I3HEATT . Tax included.

600

600

650

650

Single 500

Double 700

650

650

650

650

650

600



